
AGENDA
DRAINAGE DISTRICT 34
LANDOWNER MEETING

February 12, 2020 10:00 AM 

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Introductions/Attendance

Explanation Of Repair Summary

DD34 WO189 REPAIR SUMMARY 2_11_20.PDF

Comments/Discussion

Possible Action

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

7.

8.

https://www.hardincountyia.gov/c379c059-82c5-4d64-ac71-1ec1e89eb90d





















































































































